
• 13,500 Cycles*
• 20 Mil Wall Thickness 
• 1,000 Denier Cordura,  
 Double Coated with  
 Proprietary High FR  
 Neoprene
• Extreme, Oversized  
 Hook & Loop Closure 
• Repels Liquids  
• Prevents Damage From   
 UV, Abrasion, And Salt  
 Water
• Resists & Sheds Sparks  
 And Hot Spall
• Non-Wicking  

Protection  
Sleeve With 
Easy On, Easy Off 
Hook And 
Loop Closure
TURTLE WRAP (DWT) is made of 1,000 Denier 
Cordura® and double coated with proprietary high FR Neoprene. This protection 
sleeve is used for bundling and wrapping hoses and cables. The reusable sleeve 
features Mil-Spec extreme Hook & Loop closure, which allows installation without 
disconnecting hoses and can reduce labor time by 70%.

DWT is an excellent choice for weld cable or welding hose that is often dragged 
across the floor. This material resists sparks and hot spall. Turtle Wrap is also 
used in subsea maintenance where barnacles, sea life, and salt water can dam-
age hoses. This sleeve is also heavily used on off-shore oil rigs.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Hook & 
Loop Width

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”
2 3/8”
2 1/2”

3”
3 1/2”

4”
6”

DWT1.00BK
DWT1.50BK
DWT1.75BK
DWT2.00BK
DWT2.38BK
DWT2.50BK
DWT3.00BK
DWT3.50BK
DWT4.00BK
DWT6.00BK

.02”

.02”

.02”

.02” 

.02”

.02”

.02”

.02”

.02”

.02”

1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”
1 1/4”

150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

6.00
7.20
9.29
10.41
11.10
11.60
13.80
15.33
16.80
22.00

630 950 2,500 3,500 4,400 8,500 13,000+

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

Abrasion Resistance

With built in flame retardancy, your imagina-
tion is the limit for things you can protect.

CORDURA® is a registered trademark of INVISTA.
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