

- 13,500 Cycles*
- 20 Mil Wall Thickness
- 1,000 Denier Cordura, Double Coated with Proprietary High FR Neoprene
- Extreme, Oversized Hook & Loop Closure
- Repels Liquids
- Prevents Damage From UV, Abrasion, And Salt Water
- Resists & Sheds Sparks And Hot Spall
- Non-Wicking



With built in flame retardancy, your imagination is the limit for things you can protect.





1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com

Protection Sleeve With Easy On, Easy Off Hook And Loop Closure

TURTLE WRAP (DWT) is made of 1,000 Denier Cordura[®] and double coated with proprietary high FR Neoprene. This protection sleeve is used for bundling and wrapping hoses and cables. The reusable sleeve features Mil-Spec extreme Hook & Loop closure, which allows installation without disconnecting hoses and can reduce labor time by 70%.

DWT is an excellent choice for weld cable or welding hose that is often dragged across the floor. This material resists sparks and hot spall. Turtle Wrap is also used in subsea maintenance where barnacles, sea life, and salt water can damage hoses. This sleeve is also heavily used on off-shore oil rigs.



Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Hook & Loop Width	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1″	DWT1.00BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	6.00
1 1/2″	DWT1.50BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	7.20
1 3/4″	DWT1.75BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	9.29
2″	DWT2.00BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	10.41
2 3/8″	DWT2.38BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	11.10
2 1/2″	DWT2.50BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	11.60
3″	DWT3.00BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	13.80
3 1/2″	DWT3.50BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	15.33
4″	DWT4.00BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	16.80
6″	DWT6.00BK	.02″	1 1/4″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	22.00

CORDURA[®] is a registered trademark of INVISTA.



